ValvesStainless
FTVBF
FTVBF
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTVBF0254G304 25.40mm (1") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 1.50
FTVBF0381G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 3.00
FTVBF0508G304 50.80mm (2") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 4.00
FTVBF0635G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 7.00
FTVBF0762G304 76.20mm (3") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 12.00
FTVBF1016G304 101.6mm (4") BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 15.00
FTVBF0254G304+TCSEAL 25.4mm BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL 1.00
FTVBF0381G304+TCSEAL 38.1mm BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL 1.00
FTVBF0508G304+TCSEAL 50.8mm BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL 1.00
FTVBF0635G304+TCSEAL 63.5mm BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL 1.00